
OVERALL 3D

Name Class 1st Score 1st 12 2nd 
Score

2nd 12 3rd 
Score

3rd 12 4th 
Score

4th 12 Total 
Score

Total 12s

Eagle

M Grace McConnell Eagle 63 0 210 0 108 0 381 0

M Wallace Dover Eagle 314 1 314 1

M Lilly McConnell Eagle 65 1 159 0 224 1

K45

M Tom Newberry K45 422 12 418 11 441 25 0 0 1281 48

M Kevin Kruse K45 413 18 410 12 438 22 0 0 1261 52

M Mark Ridgeway K45 401 12 400 6 0 0 398 11 1199 29

M Craig Dold K45 375 5 380 5 404 13 1159 23

M Jona Dancausa K45 365 14 0 0 394 10 358 4 1117 28

M Kaylee Geist K45 402 18 0 0 406 8 808 26

M Dion Julian K45 393 11 393 9 786 20

M Mark Klingbiel K45 384 11 377 4 761 15

M Landon Ridgeway K45 379 10 346 7 725 17

M Zach Shafer K45 375 8 344 4 719 12

M John Vernetti III K45 368 7 342 3 710 10

M Darris Brady K45 340 6 360 6 700 12

M Yev Bor K45 428 21 428 21

M Jordan Tarbett K45 424 15 424 15

M Charlie Hursh K45 414 16 414 16

M Chris Treloar K45 409 10 409 10

M Mac Wison K45 407 11 407 11

M Mac Wilson K45 407 11 407 11

M Wyatt Ridgeway K45 405 9 405 9

M Joshua McDowell K45 398 13 398 13

M Oscar Ridgeway K45 368 6 368 6

M John Vernetti K45 354 4 354 4

M Brandon Brady K45 243 1 243 1

M Keirstyn Gowdy K45 231 3 231 3

MBH

M James Westers MBH 412 12 410 10 0 0 374 7 1196 29

M Jeremy Gilbert MBH 386 5 369 6 370 7 1125 18

M Brad Baldwin MBH 409 15 412 10 821 25

M Clint Velasquez MBH 364 6 346 3 710 9

M Robbie Trujillo MBH 334 2 361 5 695 7

M Josh Wilken MBH 387 6 387 6

M Frank Vega MBH 382 2 382 2

M Robert Dover MBH 379 9 379 9

M James Velasquez MBH 376 9 376 9

Pro

M Devin Hall Pro 436 21 0 0 448 28 411 15 1295 64

M Jeremiah 
McConnell

Pro 417 17 409 13 458 25 0 0 1284 55

M Travis Atter Pro 412 13 424 15 437 26 1273 54
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M Paul Mawhorter Pro 420 18 414 16 425 21 0 0 1259 55

M Wayne Peckham Pro 395 11 399 6 438 25 1232 42

M Cody Harrington Pro 440 21 412 12 852 33

M Collin DeBoer Pro 418 14 426 18 844 32

M Chad Troyer Pro 418 16 416 18 834 34

M Beth McConnell Pro 388 11 387 6 775 17

M Anthony Castro Pro 393 12 346 5 739 17

M Josh Flores Pro 442 25 442 25

M Nate Wilken Pro 440 22 440 22

M Evan Flores Pro 423 18 423 18

SMBH

M Mark Berens SMBH 396 5 387 3 421 17 0 0 1204 25

M Mike Godson SMBH 389 9 388 8 413 13 0 0 1190 30

M Eric Harper SMBH 370 3 347 2 375 0 1092 5

M Herb Brewer SMBH 401 10 401 10

M Rob Rea SMBH 396 9 396 9

M John Vernetti SMBH 358 2 358 2

SMK

M Scott Drury SMK 371 8 0 0 382 12 381 7 1134 27

M Eddie Tseng SMK 405 13 414 14 819 27

M Rick Brough SMK 296 1 363 4 659 5

M Mike Pettit SMK 406 13 406 13

M Dan Conrad SMK 391 5 391 5

M Andrew Munsell SMK 387 11 387 11

M Brian VandeKrol SMK 20 0 20 0

Sr. Eagle

M Arthur Dover Sr. Eagle 81 0 81 0

SSMK

M Tim Garber SSMK 369 7 349 3 718 10

M Darryl Achenback SSMK 388 1 388 1

M Don Primm SSMK 375 6 375 6

M Ron Mitchell SSMK 373 3 373 3

Trad

M Dennis Brady Trad 0 0 328 4 354 3 331 3 1013 10

M Kyle Hendricks Trad 0 0 336 3 343 6 305 1 984 10

M Pat Shields Trad 227 2 0 0 248 1 233 1 708 4

WBH

M Anne Geist WBH 408 8 381 3 370 4 1159 15

M Ali Harper WBH 381 9 376 2 394 6 0 0 1151 17

M Alina Haper WBH 372 5 393 7 318 0 1083 12

M Deb Hammack WBH 366 3 395 7 761 10

M Ruth Wilken WBH 328 1 340 2 668 3

M Anna Holland WBH 352 5 352 5

WK

M Erica Cheadle WK 363 3 0 0 407 10 392 7 1162 20

Name Class 1st Score 1st 12 2nd 
Score

2nd 12 3rd 
Score

3rd 12 4th 
Score

4th 12 Total 
Score

Total 12s
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M Jolie Baty WK 403 8 378 1 781 9

M Tammy Fontenot WK 387 3 348 4 735 7

M Lynn Westers WK 428 21 428 21

M Beth McConnell WK 428 21 428 21

M Keanna Bonella WK 389 9 389 9

M Linn Young WK 379 4 379 4

M Keirstyn Gowdy WK 241 2 241 2

Youth

M David McConnell Youth 328 3 317 3 380 5 1025 11

M Kiley Newberry Youth 277 1 319 6 374 9 970 16

Name Class 1st Score 1st 12 2nd 
Score

2nd 12 3rd 
Score

3rd 12 4th 
Score

4th 12 Total 
Score

Total 12s
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1st 3D Canon

Name Class Score 12’s

M Lilly McConnell Eagle 65 1

M Grace McConnell Eagle 63 0

NM Aubrynne Cozzetto Eagle 0 0

M Tom Newberry K45 422 12

M Kevin Kruse K45 413 18

M Kaylee Geist K45 402 18

M Mark Ridgeway K45 401 12

M Joshua McDowell K45 398 13

NM Justin Goodwin K45 395 12

M Dion Julian K45 393 11

NM Matt Cornella K45 382 8

M Landon Ridgeway K45 379 10

M Zach Shafer K45 375 8

M Jona Dancausa K45 365 14

NM Nick Martinez K45 312 4

M Craig Dold K45 375 5

NM Ronger Grant K45 369 9

M John Vernetti III K45 368 7

NM Mike Hammond K45 182 2

NM Mark Collins K45 0 0

NM Kevin Childs K45 0 0

NM Brad Childs K45 0 0

NM Kris Childs K45 0 0

NM Aj Cozzetto K45 0 0

M Brandon Brady K45 243 1

NM Darris Brady K45 340 6

M James Westers MBH 412 12

M Brad Baldwin MBH 409 15

M Jeremy Gilbert MBH 386 5

NM Ralph Zimmerman MBH 385 5

M Frank Vega MBH 382 2

M James Velasquez MBH 376 9

NM Cody Samuel MBH 373 10

NM Cody Zimmerman MBH 366 6

M Clint Velasquez MBH 364 6

NM James Leoffler MBH 352 7

NM Brad Vowles MBH 339 6

M Robbie Trujillo MBH 334 2

NM Kyle Buenaflor MBH 332 2

NM Ernie Smith MBH 315 4

NM Logan Valdez MBH 282 1

M Devin Hall Pro 436 21

M Paul Mawhorter Pro 420 18

M Chad Troyer Pro 418 16
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M Jeremiah 
McConnell

Pro 417 17

M Travis Atter Pro 412 13

M Wayne Peckham Pro 395 11

M Beth McConnell Pro 388 11

NM Darin Rockwell Pro 387 7

M Herb Brewer SMBH 401 10

M Mark Berens SMBH 396 5

M Mike Godson SMBH 389 9

NM Tab Lloyd SMBH 373 8

M Eric Harper SMBH 370 3

M John Vernetti SMBH 358 2

M Eddie Tseng SMK 405 13

M Scott Drury SMK 371 8

NM David Rice SMK 0 0

M Darryl Achenback SSMK 388 1

M Ron Mitchell SSMK 373 3

M Tim Garber SSMK 369 7

NM Al Cozzetto SSMK 363 2

M Dennis Brady Trad 316 1

M Kyle Hendricks Trad 274 1

M Pat Shields Trad 227 2

M Anne Geist WBH 408 8

M Ali Harper WBH 381 9

M Alina Haper WBH 372 5

M Deb Hammack WBH 366 3

M Anna Holland WBH 352 5

M Jolie Baty WK 403 8

M Erica Cheadle WK 363 3

NM Desirae 
Schoonover

WK 289 3

M Keirstyn Gowdy WK 241 2

NM Cherie Cortese WK 205 0

M David McConnell Youth 328 3

M Kyley Newberry Youth 277 1

Name Class Score 12’s
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2nd 3D Columbine Bowmen and Canon

M Name Class Score 12s

EAGLE

Y Wallace Dover EAGLE 314 1

K45

Y Tom Newberry K45 418 11

Y Kevin Kruse K45 410 12

Y Chris Treloar K45 409 10

Y Wyatt Ridgeway K45 405 9

Y Mark Ridgeway K45 400 6

N Patrick Telck K45 396 5

Y Dion Julian K45 393 9

Y Mark Klingbiel K45 384 11

Y Craig Dold K45 380 5

Y Oscar Ridgeway K45 368 6

Y John Vernetti K45 354 4

Y Zach Shafer K45 344 4

Y John Vernetti III K45 342 3

Y Jona Dancuse K45 332 4

N Martin Telck K45 329 2

N Cameron 
Schindehette

K45 303 1

Y Keirstyn Gowdy K45 231 3

Y Kaylee Geist K45 0 0

MBH

Y James Westers MBH 410 10

Y Josh Wilken MBH 387 6

Y Robert Dover MBH 379 9

Y Jeremy Gilbert MBH 369 6

N Dan Pham MBH 351 8

N Curtis Davidson MBH 316 1

PRO

Y Nate Wilken PRO 440 22

Y Travis Atter PRO 424 15

Y Collin DeBoer PRO 418 14

Y Paul Mawhorter PRO 414 16

Y Devin Hall PRO 410 13

Y Jeremiah 
McConnell

PRO 409 13

Y Wayne Peckham PRO 399 6

Y Beth McConnell PRO 387 6

SMBH

Y Mike Godson SMBH 388 8

Y Mark Berens SMBH 387 3

M Name
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Y Eric Harper SMBH 347 2

SMK

Y Eddie Tseng SMK 414 14

N Tim Green SMK 392 9

Y Scott Drury SMK 341 2

Y Rick Brough SMK 296 1

N Mark Studness SMK 229 6

Y Brian Vande Krol SMK 20 20

SR. EAGLE

Y Arthur Dover SR. EAGLE 81 0

SSMK

Y Tim Garber SSMK 349 3

TRAD

Y Kyle Hendricks TRAD 336 3

Y Dennis Brady TRAD 328 4

N Rob Bachman TRAD 252 3

Y Pat Shields TRAD 218 1

N Cheryll Bachman TRAD 169 1

WBH

Y Alina Harper WBH 393 7

Y Anne Geist WBH 381 3

Y Ali Harper WBH 376 2

Y Ruth Wilken WBH 328 1

WK

Y Tammy Fontenot WK 387 3

Y Jolie Baty WK 378 1

Y Erica Cheadle WK 346 5

YOUTH

Y David McConnell YOUTH 317 3

Class Score 12sM Name
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3rd 3D Cheyenne Field Archers

Member Name Class Score 12’s

Eagle

Y Grace McConnell Eagle 210 0

Y Lilly McConnell Eagle 159 0

JFF

N George Castro JFF

Y Dennis Madewell JFF

Y Tammy Madewell JFF

K45

Y Tom Newberry K45 441 25

Y Kevin Kruse K45 438 22

Y Yev Bor K45 428 21

Y Jordan Talbert K45 424 15

Y Charlie Hursh K45 414 16

N Patrick Telk K45 410 13

Y Mac Wilson K45 407 11

Y Craig Dold K45 404 13

N Robert Merry K45 398 13

Y Jona DanCause K45 394 10

Y Mark Ridgeway K45 387 7

N Keith White K45 386 9

N Martin Telk K45 360 8

Y Darris Brady K45 360 6

N Kris Hoover K45 348 1

N Beau Hiser K45 0 0

MBH

N Jayce Calhoon MBH 428 17

N Carlos Zazueta MBH 369 4

N Gavin Steele MBH 318 5

Y James Westers MBH 314 3

PRO

Y Jeremiah 
McConnell

PRO 458 25

Y Devin Hall PRO 448 28

Y Josh Flores PRO 442 25

N Cody Harrington PRO 440 21

Member
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Y Wayne Peckham PRO 438 25

Y Travis Atter PRO 437 26

Y Collin DeBoar PRO 426 18

Y Paul Mawhorter PRO 425 21

Y Evan Flores PRO 423 18

Y Chad Troyer PRO 416 18

Y Anthony Castro PRO 393 12

SMBH

Y Mark Berens SMBH 421 17

Y Mike Godson SMBH 413 13

Y Eric Harper SMBH 375 0

N George Emerson SMBH 374 5

SMK

Y Dan Conrad SMK 391 5

Y Andrew Munsell SMK 387 11

Y Scott Drury SMK 382 12

Y Rick Brough SMK 363 4

SSMK

Y Don Primm SSMK 375 6

Trad

Y Dennis Brady Trad 354 3

Y Kyle Hendricks Trad 343 6

N Nick Hiens Trad 335 6

Y Pat Shields Trad 248 1

N Jack Skinner Trad 0 0

WBH

Y Deb Hammack WBH 395 7

Y Alli Harper WBH 394 6

N Morgan Calhoon WBH 375 6

WK

Y Beth McConnell WK 428 21

Y Lynn Westers WK 417 17

Y Erica Cheadle WK 407 10

Y Keanna Bonella WK 389 9

Y Lin Young WK 379 4

Name Class Score 12’sMember
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N Jackie Hopkins WK 0 0

Youth

Y David McConnell Youth 380 5

Y Kiley Newberry Youth 319 6

Name Class Score 12’sMember
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4th 3D American Bowman

Name Class Score 12’s

Eagle

M 1 Grace McConnell Eagle 108 0

K45

M 1 Kaylee Geist K45 406 8

M 2 Tom Newberry K45 401 8

M 3 Mark Ridgeway K45 398 11

M Mark Klingbiel K45 377 4

M Jona Dancausa K45 358 4

M Landon Ridgeway K45 346 7

M Kevin Kruse K45 314 1

MBH

M 1 Brad Baldwin MBH 412 10

M 2 James Westers MBH 374 7

M 3 Jeremy Gilbert MBH 370 7

M Robbie Trujillo MBH 361 5

M Clint Velasquez MBH 346 3

NM Bennett Cole MBH 342 2

NM Lucas Jacque MBH 342 1

Pro

M 1 Cody Harrington Pro 412 12

M 2 Devin Hall Pro 411 15

M Jeremiah 
McConnell

Pro 400 14

M Paul Mawhorter Pro 384 7

M Anthony Castro Pro 346 5

SMBH

M 1 Rob Rea SMBH 396 9

M 2 Mark Berens SMBH 384 5

M Mike Godson SMBH 368 9

NM Jim Kerr SMBH 333 3

SMK

M 1 Mike Pettit SMK 406 13

M Scott Drury SMK 381 7

Trad

M 1 Dennis Brady Trad 331 3

M 2 Kyle Hendricks Trad 305 1

NM Rob Bachman Trad 239 2

M Pat Shields Trad 233 1

NM Chuck Harring Trad 214 0

NM Cheryll Bachman Trad 131 1

WBH

M 1 Anne Geist WBH 370 4

M 2 Ali Harper WBH 354 2

M Ruth Wilken WBH 340 2

M Alina Haper WBH 318 0
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WK

M 1 Erica Cheadle WK 392 7

M Tammy Fontenot WK 348 4

Youth

M 1 Kyley Newberry Youth 374 9

Name Class Score 12’s
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